Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2022-09 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate No:
TAE00002Y2
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)

Product description
Variable speed controller for asynchronous motor. Constant / variable torque applications.
Type designation Frame
size
Mains supply
(V)
Number of
phases
Output
Current
(A)
Motor shaft
power
(kW) @ 40oC)
7.5% Derated
Motor shaft
power
(kW) @ 45oC)
ODP-2-42055-3KF4… 4  200 - 240 3 24 5,5 5,1
ODP-2-42075-3KF4… 4 200 - 240 3 30 7,5 7
ODP-2-42110-3KF4… 4 200 - 240 3 46 11 10,2
ODP-2-52150-3KF4… 5 200 - 240 3 61 15 13,9
ODP-2-52185-3KF4… 5 200 - 240 3 72 18,5 17,1
ODP-2-62022-3KF4… 6 200 - 240 3 90 22 20
ODP-2-62030-3KF4… 6 200 - 240 3 110 30 28
ODP-2-62037-3KF4… 6 200 - 240 3 150 37 34
ODP-2-62045-3KF4… 6 200 - 240 3 180 45 42
ODP-2-72055-3KF4… 7 200 - 240 3 202 55 51
ODP-2-72075-3KF4… 7 200 - 240 3 240 75 69
       ODP-2-44110-3KF4… 4 380 - 480 3 24 11 10,2
ODP-2-44150-3KF4… 4 380 - 480 3 30 15 13,9
ODP-2-44185-3KF4… 4 380 - 480 3 39 18,5 17,1
ODP-2-44220-3KF4… 4 380 - 480 3 46 22 20
ODP-2-54300-3KF4… 5 380 - 480 3 61 30 28
ODP-2-54370-3KF4… 5 380 - 480 3 72 37 34
ODP-2-64045-3KF4… 6 380 - 480 3 90 45 42
ODP-2-64055-3KF4… 6 380 - 480 3 110 55 51
ODP-2-64075-3KF4… 6 380 - 480 3 150 75 69
ODP-2-64090-3KF4… 6 380 - 480 3 180 90 83
 ODP-2-74110-3KF4… 7 380 - 480 3 202 110 102
ODP-2-74132-3KF4… 7 380 - 480 3 240 132 122
ODP-2-74160-3KF4… 7 380 - 480 3 302 160 148
ODP-2-84200-3KF4N-
MN
8 380 - 480 3 370 200 185
ODP-2-84250-3KF4N-